155
Models PL-22, -23, -24, -42, -43, -44
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34072
Revision 29-Apr-99
PL-22, PL-23, PL-24
PL-42, PL-43, PL-44

Revision 29-Apr-99
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS (Reference) [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
HOW TO ORDERPART MARKING
8  7  6  5
1  2  3  4
8  7  6  5
1  2  3  4
D E
A
.041
[1.04]
Typ.
B
.150
[3.81]
Min.
C
PC Terminal
(Plug in
Mounting)
F
2 Places
8  7  6  5
1  2  3  4
.250
[6.35]
Typ.
LC
.031 [.787]
2 Places
LC
G
H
8  7  6  5
1  2  3  4
.188
[4.78]
Dia.
2 Holes
“B” Type of Mounting Frame
“A” Type of Mounting Frame